
ENVELOPE CALLIGRAPHYENVELOPE CALLIGRAPHY
(4 lines of writing)
Set Up Fee
Extra Lines
INNER ENVELOPE
Classic Hands
Contemporary Hands
ADDRESS ENVELOPE
Classic Hands
Contemporary Hands
Serif and Sans Serif
Set of Inner and Outer
Gold or Shimmery Inks
Custom Color Ink (one time fee)

DAY OF ITEMSDAY OF ITEMS
Escort Cards
Place Cards
Gold Ink:
Additional decorations (watercolor, illustra-
tion)
Table Numbers
Food Preference 

CALLIGRAPHY FOR CALLIGRAPHY FOR 
REPRODUCTIONREPRODUCTION (Digital fi les provided)
Invitation Design (only calligraphy)
Details Card
Return Address
Save the Date
Spot Calligraphy (Names)
Menus
Reply Card
Program
Monogram 

$25
$1.50 per

$4 per
$3 per

$7 per
$5 per
$8 per
$7-10 
c0.50per
$30

$3 per
$2 per
0.50c per
request

$8+ per
0.50c per

$400+
$100+
$100+
$150+
$150+
$130+
$50+
$200
$350

LIVE EVENTS & BRAND ACTIVATIONLIVE EVENTS & BRAND ACTIVATION

Transportation or Parking
Live Calligraphy (4 hrs. minimum)
Live Engraving (4 hrs. minimum)
Live Watercolor Painting (4 hrs min.)

WATERCOLOR FOR WATERCOLOR FOR 
REPRODUCTIONREPRODUCTION
Invitation Design
Venue Illustration
Crests

ENGROSSING AND ENGROSSING AND 
ILLUMINATIONILLUMINATION
Certifi cates, Awards, Resolutions, Memo-
rials, Testimonials and Diplomas.; Vows, 
Prayers and Quotes.

PAINTED PENSPAINTED PENS
Please contact Chris Yoke at Yoke Pen Com-
pany for the initial steps of quoting a custom 
pen.

WATERCOLOR & ILLUSTRATION COM-WATERCOLOR & ILLUSTRATION COM-
MISSIONED FINE ARTMISSIONED FINE ART

Home Portraits
Portraits
Other Illustrations

LOGO DESIGNLOGO DESIGN

$160/hr
$200/hr
$220/hr

$500+
$450+
$500+

$400+

$500+
$400+
$300+

$600+

Minimum Per Order $150
First Payment is 50% non-refundable retainer

Second Payment remainder 50% (Less than $500 must be paid in full to book)
Rush Fee: 100% if less than one week, 50% if less than 2 weeks

Andrea Alvarez Reno / info@andreareno.com / (312)937-3215


