

ENVELOPE CALLIGRAPHY		LIVE EVENTS & BRAND ACTIVATION	
(4 lines of writing)	¢ o =	Towns on that is now Doubling	
Set Up Fee	\$25	Transportation or Parking	¢-C - /1
Extra Lines INNER ENVELOPE	\$1.50 per	Live Calligraphy (4 hrs. minimum)	\$160/hr
	.	Live Engraving (4 hrs. minimum)	\$200/hr
Classic Hands	\$4 per	Live Watercolor Painting (4 hrs min.)	\$220/hr
Contemporary Hands ADDRESS ENVELOPE	\$3 per	WATERCOLOR FOR	
Classic Hands	¢ -	REPRODUCTION	
9	\$7 per		¢ = :
Contemporary Hands Serif and Sans Serif	\$5 per	Invitation Design Venue Illustration	\$500+
Set of Inner and Outer	\$8 per		\$450+
	\$7-10	Crests	\$500+
Gold or Shimmery Inks Custom Color Ink (one time fee)	co.50per	ENGROSSING AND	
Gustom Golor Ink (one time fee)	\$30	ILLUMINATION	
DAY OF ITEMS			
Escort Cards	¢ 0	Certificates, Awards, Resolutions, Memo-	\$ 400
Place Cards	\$3 per	rials, Testimonials and Diplomas.; Vows,	\$400+
Gold Ink:	\$2 per	Prayers and Quotes.	
Additional decorations (watercolor, illustra-	0.50c per	PAINTED PENS	
tion)	request	Please contact Chris Yoke at Yoke Pen Com-	
Table Numbers	¢ Q		
Food Preference	\$8+ per	pany for the initial steps of quoting a custom	
rood Freierence	0.50c per	pen.	
CALLIGRAPHY FOR		WATERCOLOR & ILLUSTRATION COM-	
REPRODUCTION (Digital files provided)		MISSIONED FINE ART	
Invitation Design (only calligraphy)	\$400+		
Details Card	\$100+	Home Portraits	\$500+
Return Address	\$100+	Portraits	\$400+
Save the Date	\$150+	Other Illustrations	\$300+
Spot Calligraphy (Names)	\$150+		
Menus	\$130+	LOGO DESIGN	\$600+
Reply Card	\$50+		
Program	\$200		

Minimum Per Order \$150

\$350

Monogram

First Payment is 50% non-refundable retainer
Second Payment remainder 50% (Less than \$500 must be paid in full to book)
Rush Fee: 100% if less than one week, 50% if less than 2 weeks

Andrea Alvarez Reno / Info@andreareno.com / (312)937-3215